Campeonatos Regionais de Inverno

Silves, 16 - 17/3/2019

Melhor performance (Tabela Pontos)

Todas as provas

Pontos: FINA 2018

14 anos
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Laura Fabiana, ESTEVENS
Fabiana Cruz, GOMES

Ana Sofia, FILIPE

Beatriz Alexandra, MACHADO
Zoe, ENGELEN

Catarina Neves, COLACO
Marianna Thais, BALL

Maria Raquel, PIRES

Sofia Segura, CONCEICAO
Margarida Jesus, PASSOS

15 anos

~No

1. Leonor Santos, JESUS
2. Carolina Pereira, VIANA
3.

4. Ines Sofia, ALVES

Angelo Miranda, NASCIMENTO

Guilherme Sousa, GOMES

Gabriela, BOROZAN

Maria Beatriz, FERNANDES
Angelina Bermejo, JONES

Jose Miguel, RODEIA

. Jessica Sofia , RIBEIRO

16 anos e mais velhos
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Carolina Sofia, LOPES

Joao Duarte, SANTOS
Andre Serro, JOAQUIM
Isabel Maria, FIGUEIRA

Ana leonor, DIAS

Anna, FOMINA

Beatriz Sousa, GROU
Alexandre Teixeira, MARCOS
Tiago Vila, NOVA

Maria Crista, JESUS

16 anos
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Maria Crista, JESUS

Carolina Alexandra, MACHADO
Pedro Miguel, BOAVIDA

Joao Pedro, CARRASCO
Miguel Alexandre, SANTOS
Dario, ENGELEN

Rafael Candeias, MATIAS
Leila Rosa, WATSON

Patricia Abreu, SEONG

Dana Alexia, CANTIRU
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Clube Natacao Olhao
Louletano Desportos Clube
Individual do Algarve

Clube de Natacédo de Beja
Louletano Desportos Clube
Clube Natacéo de Faro
Clube Natacao de Lagos
Louletano Desportos Clube
Clube Nautico do Guadiana
Portinado

Clube Natacao Olhao
Aquatico Clube de Silves
Clube Natacao Olhao
Portinado

Aquatico Clube de Silves
Louletano Desportos Clube
Louletano Desportos Clube
Portinado

Clube Natacéo de Faro
Clube Natacéo de Faro

Clube Natacéo de Faro
Clube Natacao Olhao
Portinado

Clube Natagédo de Faro
Clube Natacao Olhao
Louletano Desportos Clube
Tavira Natacao Clube
Louletano Desportos Clube
Portinado

Louletano Desportos Clube

Louletano Desportos Clube
Clube de Natacédo de Beja
Clube Natacao Olhao
Portinado

200m Brugos
50m Costas
100m Livres
200m Costas
50m Brugos
200m Livres
100m Livres
200m Brugos
200m Livres
100m Brugos

1500m Livres
200m Livres
400m Livres
200m Costas
100m Costas
100m Livres
200m Livres
50m Livres
400m Livres
100m Livres

50m Costas
100m Livres
400m Estilos
50m Brugos
200m Livres
200m Livres
50m Costas
200m Livres

50m Brugos
100m Livres

100m Livres
50m Costas

200m Mariposa

200m Brugos

Clube Natagdo Sao Bras de Alpor100m Costas

Louletano Desportos Clube
Clube Natacao de Lagos
Lagoa Academico Clube
Futebol Clube de Ferreiras
Futebol Clube de Ferreiras

100m Brugos
50m Brugos
800m Livres
200m Brugos
200m Costas

2:40.24

31.72
1:03.32
2:30.80

37.71
2:25.43
1:.07.17
3:02.07
2:30.29
1:25.49

18:41.55
2:14.71
4:20.56
2:27.43
1:00.47
1:02.68
2:20.60

29.20
4:30.37
1:04.07

29.82
52.66
4:38.58
33.91
2:11.41
2:11.68
30.78
1:59.54
30.48
1:00.72

1:00.72
31.16
2:14.01
2:29.96
1:02.34
1:10.93
32.48
10:20.02
2:54.93
2:35.70
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621
604
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593
589
580
574
568
566

566
559
531
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482
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455
449
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Campeonatos Regionais de Inverno
Silves, 16 - 17/3/2019

17 anos e mais velhos

1. Carolina Sofia, LOPES 96 Clube Natacdo de Faro 50m Costas 29.82 637
2. Joao Duarte, SANTOS 95 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Livres 52.66 621
3. Andre Serro, JOAQUIM 00 Portinado 400m Estilos 4:38.58 604
4. |sabel Maria, FIGUEIRA 79 Clube Natacédo de Faro 50m Brugos 33.91 602
5. Ana leonor, DIAS 02 Clube Natacao Olhao 200m Livres 2:11.41 593
6. Anna, FOMINA 02 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 2:11.68 589
7. Beatriz Sousa, GROU 96 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Costas 30.78 580
8. Alexandre Teixeira, MARCOS 00 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 1:59.54 574
9. Tiago Vila, NOVA 00 Portinado 50m Brugos 30.48 568
10. Hugo Miguel, VIEGAS 02 Clube Natacao Olhao 400m Livres 4:16.93 563
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